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Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Schwartz/M

alone

 Squat  

1
 Squat  2

 Squat  

3

 Squat  

4

Best 

Squat

Coeff 

Score

Age  & 

Coeff
Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl

Amy Milas 52 F-M3 51.8 53 0.9731 55 57.5 -62.5 57.5 55.9533 65.1855 3 2-F-M3

Leni Wuensch 17 F-T2 54.7 55.5 0.9305 80 85 -90 85 79.0925 79.0925 3 1-F-T2

Whitney Piper 22 F-JU 56.9 58.5 0.9006 70 77.5 -82.5 77.5 69.7965 69.7965 3 3-F-JU

Emily Weber 29 F-O 57.7 58.5 0.8902 57.5 62.5 -70 62.5 55.6375 55.6375 3 1-F-O

Lillian Lambert 18 F-T3 56.7 58.5 0.9032 55 60 62.5 62.5 56.4500 56.4500 3 2-F-T3

Adriana Garcia Martin 22 F-JU 62.8 63 0.8291 110 120 127.5 127.5 105.7103 105.7103 3 1-F-JU

Cynthia Delgado 20 F-JU 60.1 63 0.8603 85 92.5 105 105 90.3315 90.3315 3 2-F-JU

Dawn Piper 52 F-M3 61.6 63 0.8427 70 75.5 77.5 77.5 65.3093 76.0853 3 1-F-M3

Melissa Gavin 49 F-M2 59.3 63 0.8701 47.5 52.5 -62.5 52.5 45.6803 50.8421 3 1-F-M2

Suzanne Litchfield 57 F-M4 67.2 70 0.7827 45 50 60 60 46.9620 59.5478 3 1-F-M4

Lauren McClure 19 F-T3 73.9 80 0.7301 115 122.5 127.5 127.5 93.0878 93.0878 3 1-F-T3

Robin Rogan 42 F-M1 87.5 90 0.6448 90 97.5 102.5 102.5 66.0920 67.4138 3 1-F-M1

John Wrenn 31 M-O 58.9 60 0.8437 140 150 160 160 134.9920 134.9920 3 2-M-O

Cooper Davis 20 M-JU 65.3 67.5 0.7481 130 137.5 145 145 108.4745 108.4745 3 3-M-JU

Mike Stagg 54 M-M3 73.7 75 0.6737 175 -182.5 182.5 182.5 122.9503 148.0321 3 1-M-M3

Robert Herbst 65 M-M6 73.4 75 0.676 100 120.5 122.5 122.5 82.8100 122.5588 3 1-M-M6

Jim Vaughn-Eq 55 M-EM4 81.2 82.5 0.6262 175 182.5 195 195 122.1090 149.5835 3 1-M-EM4

ADFPF Single Event Nationals

Squat Results



Chasten Vyhnanek 15 M-T1 78.8 82.5 0.6399 120 -125 125 125 79.9875 79.9875 3 1-M-T1

Tyler Reyes 20 M-JU 87.8 90 0.5943 160 -165 167.5 167.5 99.5453 99.5453 3 4-M-JU

Tim Piper 52 M-M3 89.4 90 0.5877 157.5 163 -167.5 163 95.7951 111.6013 3 2-M-M3

Andre Whitley 24 M-O 96.5 100 0.5633 235 242.5 252.5 252.5 142.2333 142.2333 3 1-M-O

Bailey Kellett 22 M-JU 97.3 100 0.561 225 235 -243 235 131.8350 131.8350 3 1-M-JU

Trevor Cook 22 M-JU 97.6 100 0.5602 165 170 175 175 98.0350 98.0350 3 5-M-JU

Marc Musser 19 M-T3 97.2 100 0.5613 165 170 -175 170 95.4210 95.4210 3 1-M-T3

Samual McClure 17 M-T2 96.9 100 0.5651 140 150 160 160 90.4160 90.4160 3 2-M-T2

Jake Hobson 16 M-T2 98.8 100 0.557 130 140 150 150 83.5500 83.5500 3 3-M-T2

Evan Essex-Eq 26 M-EO 98.3 100 0.5583 195 205 220 220 122.8260 122.8260 3 1-M-EO

Franco Perez 22 M-JU 123.7 125 0.5228 235 245.5 -250 245.5 128.3474 128.3474 3 2-M-JU

James Meredith 17 M-T2 141.6 145 0.5016 215 230 240 245 240 120.3840 120.3840 3 1-M-T2

Bench Press Results

Name Age Div
BWt 
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(Kg)

Schwartz/M

alone
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Age  & 

Coeff
Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl

Amy Milas 52 F-M3 51.8 53 0.9731 37.5 40 -42.5 40 38.9240 45.3465 3 3-F-M3

Juliet Fansler 19 F-T3 55.5 55.5 0.9194 55 -60 60 60 55.1640 55.1640 3 1-F-T3

Leni Wuensch 17 F-T2 54.7 55.5 0.9305 42.5 45 -47.5 45 41.8725 41.8725 3 1-F-T2

Whitney Piper 22 F-JU 56.9 58.5 0.9006 55 57.5 60 60 54.0360 54.0360 3 1-F-JU

Emily Weber 29 F-O 57.7 58.5 0.8902 42.5 -50 42.5 37.8335 37.8335 3 1-F-O

Lillian Lambert 18 F-T3 56.7 58.5 0.9032 30 35 -37.5 35 31.6120 31.6120 3 3-F-T3

Adriana Garcia Martin 22 F-JU 62.8 63 0.8291 55 60 62.5 62.5 51.8188 51.8188 3 2-F-JU

Melissa Gavin 49 F-M2 59.3 63 0.8701 42.5 -47.5 50 50 43.5050 48.4211 3 1-F-M2



Dawn Piper 52 F-M3 61.6 63 0.8427 42.5 45 47.5 47.5 40.0283 46.6329 3 1-F-M3

Suzanne Litchfield 57 F-M4 67.2 70 0.7827 35 40 -45 40 31.3080 39.6985 3 1-F-M4

Lauren McClure 19 F-T3 73.9 80 0.7301 55 -60 -60 55 40.1555 40.1555 3 2-F-T3

Keri DeVolder 21 F-JU 135 SHW 0.5369 70 75 -80 75 40.2675 40.2675 3 3-F-JU

Charla Wrenn 54 F-M3 102 SHW 0.5929 55 60 65 65 38.5385 46.4004 3 2-F-M3

Haley Reason 28 F-O 146.4 SHW 0.52402 52.5 -57.5 62.5 62.5 32.7513 32.7513 3 2-F-O

John Wrenn 31 M-O 58.9 60 0.8437 80 90 -100 90 75.9330 75.9330 3 3-M-O

Cooper Davis 20 M-JU 65.3 67.5 0.7481 95 105 110 110 82.2910 82.2910 3 3-M-JU

Cooper Hobson 15 M-T1 65.9 67.5 0.7524 55 60 -67.5 60 45.1440 45.1440 3 1-M-T1

Drew Christianson 24 M-O 73.5 75 0.6752 142.5 147.5 150 150 101.2800 101.2800 3 2-M-O

Robert Herbst 65 M-M6 73.4 75 0.676 80 87.5 90 90 60.8400 90.0432 3 1-M-M6

Gerald Lindas 86 M-M10 68.5 75 0.7164 77.5 82.5 82.5 59.1030 121.1612 3 1-M-M10

Gerald Lindas-Eq 86 M-EM10 68.5 75 0.7164 77.5 82.5 85 87.5 85 60.8940 124.8327 3 1-M-EM10

Dean Covey 61 M-M5 87.9 90 0.5982 145 153 157.5 157.5 94.2165 128.6997 3 1-M-M5

Tyler Reyes 20 M-JU 87.8 90 0.5943 117.5 125 -132.5 125 74.2875 74.2875 3 5-M-JU

Tim Piper 52 M-M3 89.4 90 0.5877 102.5 -110 110 110 64.6470 75.3138 3 1-M-M3

Andre Whitley 24 M-O 96.5 100 0.5633 160 170 182.5 182.5 102.8023 102.8023 3 1-M-O

Bailey Kellett 22 M-JU 97.3 100 0.561 165 180 -185 180 100.9800 100.9800 3 1-M-JU

Trevor Cook 22 M-JU 97.6 100 0.5602 -130 135 -142.5 135 75.6270 75.6270 3 4-M-JU

Marc Musser 19 M-T3 97.2 100 0.5613 122.5 -127.5 127.5 127.5 71.5658 71.5658 3 1-M-T3

Samual McClure 17 M-T2 96.9 100 0.5651 85 92.5 100 100 56.5100 56.5100 3 2-M-T2

Jake Hobson 16 M-T2 98.8 100 0.557 90 -97.5 97.5 97.5 54.3075 54.3075 3 3-M-T2

Terry "TJ" Cox JR 23 M-JU 109.3 110 0.5373 162.5 170 175 175 94.0275 94.0275 3 2-M-JU



Franco Perez 22 M-JU 123.7 125 0.5228 -145 -145 0 0.0000 0.0000 3 0

Terry Cox 56 M-M4 132.4 145 0.5121 175 182.5 182.5 93.4583 116.4490 3 1-M-M4

James Meredith 17 M-T2 141.6 145 0.5016 145 152.5 -160 152.5 76.4940 76.4940 3 1-M-T2
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Amy Milas 52 F-M3 51.8 53 0.9731 70 72.5 -75 72.5 70.5498 82.1905 3 2-F-M3

Leni Wuensch 17 F-T2 54.7 55.5 0.9305 90 95 102.5 102.5 95.3763 95.3763 3 1-F-T2

Whitney Piper 22 F-JU 56.9 58.5 0.9006 135 142.5 150 150 135.0900 135.0900 3 1-F-JU

Emily Weber 29 F-O 57.7 58.5 0.8902 107.5 112.5 118 118 105.0436 105.0436 3 1-F-O

Lillian Lambert 18 F-T3 56.7 58.5 0.9032 90 95 100 100 90.3200 90.3200 3 2-F-T3

Adriana Garcia Martin 22 F-JU 62.8 63 0.8291 120 130 140 140 116.0740 116.0740 3 2-F-JU

Cynthia Delgado 20 F-JU 60.1 63 0.8603 120 130 -140 130 111.8390 111.8390 3 3-F-JU

Dawn Piper 52 F-M3 61.6 63 0.8427 95 105 -110 105 88.4835 103.0833 3 1-F-M3

Melissa Gavin 49 F-M2 59.3 63 0.8701 72.5 85 95 95 82.6595 92.0000 3 1-F-M2

Suzanne Litchfield 57 F-M4 67.2 70 0.7827 75 85 92.5 92.5 72.3998 91.8029 3 1-F-M4

Lauren McClure 19 F-T3 73.9 80 0.7301 135 145 150 150 109.5150 109.5150 3 1-F-T3

Robin Rogan 42 F-M1 87.5 90 0.6448 135 142.5 147.5 147.5 95.1080 97.0102 3 1-F-M1

Haley Reason 28 F-O 146.4 SHW 0.52402 95 105 110 110 57.6422 57.6422 3 2-F-O

Charla Wrenn 54 F-M3 102 SHW 0.5929 75 85 100 100 59.2900 71.3852 3 3-F-M3

John Wrenn 31 M-O 58.9 60 0.8437 140 155 170 170 143.4290 143.4290 3 1-M-O

Deadlift Results



Cooper Davis 20 M-JU 65.3 67.5 0.7481 157.5 167.5 175 175 130.9175 130.9175 3 3-M-JU

Nun Amen-Ra 47 M-M2 72.7 75 0.6812 280.5 -282.5 280.5 191.0766 206.7449 3 1-M-M2

Mike Stagg 54 M-M3 73.7 75 0.6737 207.5 215 -220 215 144.8455 174.3940 3 1-M-M3

Robert Herbst 65 M-M6 73.4 75 0.676 155 170 -172.5 170 114.9200 170.0816 3 1-M-M6

Avin Seymore 17 M-T2 78.9 82.5 0.6454 180 192.5 200 200 129.0800 129.0800 3 1-M-T2

Jim Vaughn-Eq 55 M-EM4 81.2 82.5 0.6262 205 215 -227.5 215 134.6330 164.9254 3 1-M-EM4

Tyler Reyes 20 M-JU 87.8 90 0.5943 160 167.5 -180 167.5 99.5453 99.5453 3 5-M-JU

Tim Piper 52 M-M3 89.4 90 0.5877 167.5 -175 -175 167.5 98.4398 114.6823 3 2-M-M3

Bailey Kellett 22 M-JU 97.3 100 0.561 267.5 280.5 290 290 162.6900 162.6900 3 1-M-JU

Trevor Cook 22 M-JU 97.6 100 0.5602 202.5 210 215 215 120.4430 120.4430 3 4-M-JU

Marc Musser 19 M-T3 97.2 100 0.5613 185 192.5 -200 192.5 108.0503 108.0503 3 1-M-T3

Samual McClure 17 M-T2 96.9 100 0.5651 165 175 182.5 182.5 103.1308 103.1308 3 3-M-T2

Jake Hobson 16 M-T2 98.8 100 0.557 145 152.5 160 160 89.1200 89.1200 3 4-M-T2

Evan Essex-Eq 26 M-EO 98.3 100 0.5583 217.5 232.5 242.5 242.5 135.3878 135.3878 3 1-M-EO

Franco Perez 22 M-JU 123.7 125 0.5228 260 -272.5 -272.5 260 135.9280 135.9280 3 2-M-JU

James Meredith 17 M-T2 141.6 145 0.5016 215 220 -222.5 220 110.3520 110.3520 3 2-M-T2

Terry Cox 56 M-M4 132.4 145 0.5121 187.5 200 210.5 210.5 107.7971 134.3151 3 1-M-M4

Referees:

Marshall

John Wrenn

International

Bill Sias

Tim Piper

Mike Stagg

Charla Wrenn



Drug Tested

Best Lifter

Best Lifter in two divisions

State Record

American Record

National Record

World Record

Whitney Piper

Cheryl Kyle
National


